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STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

| OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
) DANA INC [ DAN (Check all applicable)
Collins Jonathan Mark DANA INC [ ] Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
i i below, below,
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) ) o . .)
05/04/2018 EVP & Chief Financial Officer
3939 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line)
MAUMEE OH 43537 X  Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) | Securities Form: Direct | of Indirect
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(MonthiDay/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported (Instr. 4)
Code [V | Amount {‘S; or | price '(';:"“s';fa;ggg(jg
Common Stock, par value $0.01 05/04/2018 S 89 D $23.51 28,703 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 05/04/2018 S 100 D |[$23.581 28,603 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 05/04/2018 S 100 D |[$23.545 28,503 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 05/04/2018 S 100 D |$23.501 28,403 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 05/04/2018 S 100 D |$23.475 28,303 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 05/04/2018 S 200 D |$23.515 28,103 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 05/04/2018 S 200 D |$23.505 27,903 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 05/04/2018 S 200 D |$23.485 27,703 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 05/04/2018 S 300 D $23.52 27,403 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 05/04/2018 S 400 D $23.53 27,003 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 05/04/2018 S 400 D |$23.525 26,603 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 05/04/2018 S 500 D | $23.55 26,103 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 05/04/2018 S 500 D |$23.455 25,603 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 05/04/2018 S 700 D $23.46 24,903 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 05/04/2018 S 900 D |$23.495 24,003 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 05/04/2018 S 900 D $23.48 23,103 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 05/04/2018 S 1,100 D $23.45 22,003 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 05/04/2018 S 1,300 D $23.54 20,703 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 05/04/2018 S 1,500 D |$23.465 19,203 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 05/04/2018 S 1,600 D $23.57 17,603 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 05/04/2018 S 1,600 D $23.47 16,003 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 05/04/2018 S 1,611 D $23.5 14,392 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 05/04/2018 S 2,100 D $23.49 12,292 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 05/04/2018 S 2,500 D $23.56 9,792 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 05/04/2018 S 3,000 D |$23.565 6,792 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001670126
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000026780
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Derivative | Conversion | Date TA xe([:ll.rtlo alzleva raenssagtcgritp?gunwt Ex 1 15 l?? fo X TICIa" Denvatlve derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any ?e.g o Qlal anraits m&mnsy/mve eesmwltles) Security | Securities Form: Beneficial
(instr.-3) Priceof {Month/Day/fYear) Securities {instr. 5)— | Beneficiall Direct-{D)—|-Ownership

Derivative Acquired Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)
Amount
or
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4, 5. Number | 6. Date Exerdisable and | 7. Title|didmber | g price of | 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transdction | of ration DatEXpiration Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any tr. | BOrivaiRl H Y e'aﬁte Security Securities Form: Beneficial
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xplanation g Rpenses: Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed /s/ Robert W SDencer Jr. on Re‘05/07/20]8
of (D) behalf of Jonathan M. CollinsTrarseeworer 1=
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5) ** $ignature of Reporling Person Date
Reminder: Report on a segparate line for eacl class of securities|benefidially owned directly jor indirectly. Amount
* |f the form s filed by mofe than one reportifjg person, see Instjuction 4 (b)(v) or
- . - . . " . ber
Intentional misstatemenjts or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Yiolatigns Sei 6§tg.S.C. 1 (EXSI}Q\tFthL .S.C. 7 ﬂ# .
Note: File thee copies of this Form, one of which must be manyafigdegh¥d. If sigaye jqm)suffiEientissadnsDatdion 6 fQritiecefiStares
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




